
ROK STAV NARDENÝ PRIHLÁSENÝ ZOMRELÍ ODSŤAHOVANÝ ROZDIEL POČET  

1.1.1976 3241 53 121 20 95 59 3300 31.12.1976 

1.1.1977 3300 64 100 29 140 -5 3295 31.12.1977 

1.1.1978 3295 55 87 34 154 -46 3249 31.12.1978 

1.1.1979 3249 71 214 38 110 137 3386 31.12.1979 

1.1.1980 3386 42 189 41 221 -31 3372 31.12.1980 

1.1.1981 3372 66 101 39 126 2 3374 31.12.1981 

1.1.1982 3374 56 125 48 124 9 3383 31.12.1982 

1.1.1983 3383 51 106 52 133 -30 3355 31.12.1983 

1.1.1984 3355 55 68 50 99 -27 3329 31.12.1984 

1.1.1985 3329 45 73 38 196 -116 3213 31.12.1985 

1.1.1986 3213 46 49 49 117 -71 3142 31.12.1986 

1.1.1987 3142 54 66 34 88 -2 3140 31.12.1987 

1.1.1988 3140 42 42 38 144 -98 3042 31.12.1988 

1.1.1989 3042 40 55 31 100 -36 3006 31.12.1989 

1.1.1990 3006 43 55 32 98 -32 2974 31.12.1990 

1.1.1991 2974 43 68 42 152 -83 2891 31.12.1991 

1.1.1992 2891 36 51 44 126 -83 2808 31.12.1992 

1.1.1993 2808 30 68 32 43 23 2831 31.12.1993 

1.1.1994 2831 33 111 38 39 67 2898 31.12.1994 

1.1.1995 2898 36 51 43 22 22 2920 31.12.1995 

1.1.1996 2920 18 70 43 40 5 2925 31.12.1996 

1.1.1997 2925 29 65 22 34 38 2963 31.12.1997 

1.1.1998 2963 26 70 33 68 -5 2958 31.12.1998 

1.1.1999 2958 28 77 42 29 34 2992 31.12.1999 

1.1.2000 2992 33 21 37 28 -11 2981 31.12.2000 

1.1.2001 2981 23 62 37 42 6 2987 31.12.2001 

1.1.2002 2987 21 111 38 65 27 3016 31.12.2002 

1.1.2003 3016 19 79 26 61 11 3027 31.12.2003 

1.1.2004 3027 34 76 32 49 29 3056 31.12.2004 

1.1.2005 3056 26 67 30 39 24 3080 31.12.2005 

1.1.2006 3080 28 53 34 61 -14 3066 31.12.2006 

1.1.2007 3066 34 72 26 47 33 3099 31.12.2007 

1.1.2008 3099 21 82 23 46 34 3013 31.12.2008 

1.1.2009 3133 26 70 42 47 -7 3126 31.12.2009 

1.1.2010 3126 27 66 30 35 34 3160 31.12.2010 

1.1.2011 3160 24 104 35 48 56 3216 31.12.2011 

1.1.2012 3216 32 77 36 52 13 3229 31.12.2012 

1.1.2013 3229 27 69 32 48 12 3241 31.12.2013 

1.1.2014 3241 21 73 36 47 10 3251 31.12.2014 

1.1.2015 3251 22 92 35 47 8 3259 31.12.2015 

1.1.2016 3259 28 69 36 67 -7 3252 31.12.2016 

1.1.2017 3252 24 82 33 52 20 3272 31.12.2017 

1.1.2018 3272 40 70 28 53 26 3298 31.12.2018 

1.1.2019 3298 20 55 34 70 -38 3260 31.12.2019 

1.1.2020 3260 33 60 34 59 0 3260 31.12.2020 

1.1.2021 3260 28 72 40 62 -9 3251 31.12.2021 

1.1.2022 3251 28 72 40 62 -9 3230 31.12.2022 

1.1.2023 3230 20 55 36 50 -21 3247 31.12.2023 

1.1.2024 3247        
 


